List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:
List Notes:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List Score Report

103734 Permanent PBT

1662 Patient Accounts Asst Sprv

Patient Accounts Assistant Supervisor

10/2/2020 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores
10/5/2020 Inspection End: 10/9/2020

Number of Eligibles on List: 13

Distribution of Scores

Rank

0 N O o b~ W N -

©

10
11
12

10/2/2020 3:10:06 PM

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

CPE
DPH

12 months
10/13/2020

Final Score Number of Eligibles at this Rank

992
975
941
824
804
800
795
783
771
732
716
708

A4 NN 2 A a4 A A A A A oA



