

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

List ID:103734Permanent PBTList Type:CPEClass:1662Patient Accounts Asst SprvScope:DPH

Working Title: Patient Accounts Assistant Supervisor

 Post:
 10/2/2020
 Cert Rule:
 Rule of Three Scores
 Duration:
 12 months

 Inspection Start:
 10/5/2020
 Inspection End:
 10/9/2020
 Adoption:
 10/13/2020

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 13

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	Number of Eligibles at this Rank
1	992	1
2	975	1
3	941	1
4	824	1
5	804	1
6	800	1
7	795	1
8	783	1
9	771	1
10	732	1
11	716	2
12	708	1

10/2/2020 3:10:06 PM